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Acting Chair: Henk Van Loveren

Draft agenda

OPEN FOR OBSERVERS

Time | No.|Topic

09:00

18.00

1
2
3
4

7.1
7.2
7.3

7.4

10

Welcome and Apologies for absence
Adoption of the agenda
Declaration of Interest

Agreement of the minutes of the 18t Plenary meeting held on 27 January
2021, teleconference

Report on written procedures since 18t Plenary meeting

Scientific outputs submitted for discussion and possible adoption

Update of the guidance on the submission of a dossier on Food Enzymes
for safety evaluation (EFSA-2020-00477)

Feedback from the Scientific Committee/Panel(s), EFSA, European
Commission

Scientific Committee/Panel(s) including their Working Groups
CEP Panel Working Groups /Task Forces

EFSA

European Commission

New mandates

Other scientific topics for information and/or discussion

Any other business

Closure of the meeting



http://registerofquestions.efsa.europa.eu/roqFrontend/questionLoader?question=EFSA-Q-2020-00477

